Republic of the Philippines Province of Iloilo Municipality of Miagao

Office of the Municipal Mayor

SUPPLEMENTAL PROJECT PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT PLAN - CY 2018

END-USER/UNIT: Office of the Municipal Mayor

Code	General Description	Quantity/Sizo	Estimated Budget	Schedule/Milestone	one o	f Activi	ties								
Code	General Description	Quantity/Size	Estimated Budget	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
1011-1- 07-07- 010	Technical and Scientific Equipment		PHP 100,000							/					
	Air Conditioner														

NOTE: Technical Specifications for each Item/Project being proposed shall be submitted as part of the PPMP										
Prepared by:	Approved by:									
QUENA M. RAMIREZ	MACARIO N. NAPULAN, M.D.									
Senior Administrative Assistant III	Municipal Mayor									

Province of Iloilo

Municipality of Miagao

Office of the Municipal Mayor

SUPPLEMENTAL PROJECT PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT PLAN - CY 2018

END-USER/UNIT: Office of the Municipal Mayor

Code	General Description	Quantity/Size Estimated Budget		Schedule/Milestone of Activities													
Code	General Description	Quantity/3ize	Estimated Budget -		J:		Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
						L,											
	NONE	FO R															
	INUINE	ΓUN						V									

NOTE: Technical Specifications for each Item/Project being proposed shall be submitted as part of the PPMP	
Prepared by:	Approved by:
QUENA M. RAMIREZ	MACARIO N. NAPULAN, M.D.
Senior Administrative Assistant III	Municipal Mayor

Republic of the Philippines Province of Iloilo Municipality of Miagao Office of the Municipal Mayor

SUPPLEMENTAL PROJECT PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT PLAN - CY 2019

END-USER/UNIT: Office of the Municipal Mayor

Code	General Description Quantity/Size Estimated Budget		Estimated Budget	Schedule/Milestone of Activities											
Code	General Description	Quantity/3ize	Jai		Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
	NONE														
	INUITE	ΓUN						V							

NOTE: Technical Specifications for each Item/Project being proposed shall be submitted as part of the PPMP	
Prepared by:	Approved by:
QUENA M. RAMIREZ	MACARIO N. NAPULAN, M.D.
Senior Administrative Assistant III	Municipal Mayor